
 
 

2019 Gannon Men’s Water Polo Schedule 
 
Date Opponent Time Location 
 W&J Invitational (Henry Memorial Natatorium) 
Saturday, Sept. 7 Mercyhurst 1:00 PM Washington, Pa. 
Saturday, Sept. 7 Penn State Behrend 4:15 PM Washington, Pa. 
Sunday, Sept. 8 Michigan State (Club) 10:00 AM Washington, Pa. 
Sunday, Sept. 8 Washington & Jefferson 1:00 PM Washington, Pa. 
 Mercyhurst Laker Invitational (Hallman Aquatics Center) 
Saturday, Sept. 14 TBA TBA Erie, Pa. 
Sunday, Sept. 15 TBA TBA Erie, Pa. 
 W&J Round Robin (Henry Memorial Natatorium) 
Saturday, Sept. 28 Connecticut College * 1:00 PM Washington, Pa. 
Saturday, Sept. 28 Washington & Jefferson * 6:30 PM Washington, Pa. 
Sunday, Sept. 29 Salem * 11:20 AM Washington, Pa. 
 Monmouth College Round Robin (Pepper Natatorium) 
Saturday, Oct. 12 Mercyhurst * 12:30 PM Monmouth, Ill. 
Saturday, Oct. 12 McKendree * 4:30 PM Monmouth, Ill. 
Sunday, Oct. 13 Monmouth College * 10:30 AM Monmouth, Ill. 
 Penn State Behrend Invitational (Junker Center) 
Saturday, Oct. 19 TBA TBA Erie, Pa. 
 CWPA Division II Championship (Host - Salem) 
Saturday, Oct. 26 TBD TBD Salem, W. Va. 
Sunday, Oct. 27 TBD TBD Salem, W. Va. 
 MAWPC-West Championship (Hallman Aquatics Center) 
Saturday, Nov. 8 TBD TBD Erie, Pa. 
Sunday, Nov. 9 TBD TBD Erie, Pa. 
 MAWPC Championship (Host - Bucknell) 
Friday, Nov. 22 TBD TBD Lewisburg, Pa. 
Saturday, Nov. 23 TBD TBD Lewisburg, Pa. 
Sunday, Nov. 24 TBD TBD Lewisburg, Pa. 
 
 
* indicates MAWPC-West match 
Bold indicates home/hosted match 
Italics indicates neutral site 

 


